Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

1 4
Y79/
57.029.20-S
NOVA MEN
NOVA MEN, Unisex Winterweste, Blau

100% polyester
NOVA WOMEN 57.030
Herren

0.452 kg

0.5145 kg

248

20/1

0.38 mx0.35 mx0.54 m
10.29 kg
8605025667577
620190000000

171



